
The Village Link bus service is funded by voluntary contributions, commissioned by the Lanchester Partnership and operated by Stanley Travel. The bus 

picks up and sets down passengers at any safe point along the route except on Lanchester Front Street and Durham Road, where it uses the normal 

bus stops. 

The fare is £2.50 per single journey (£5.00 return) 

English National Concessionary Travel Passes are valid for free travel. 
Timetable: 

Friday’s Only  (excluding Bank Holidays) 

Kitswell Road (Cemetery) Depart 10:00 12:00 11:00 

Newbiggin Lane (Library) 10:02 12:02 11:02 

Brook View 10:05 12:05 11:05 

Foxhills Crescent 10:07 12:07 11:07 

Alderside Crescent 10:09 12:09 11:09 

Front Street (Vill. Green) Arrive 10:13 12:13 11:13 

Front Street (Vill. Green) Depart 10:15 12:15 11:15 

Lynwood House 10:18 12:18 11:18 

Ford Crescent 10:21 12:21 11:21 

Colepike Road 10:23 12:23 11:23 

Station Road 10:25 12:25 11:25 

Fenhall Park 10:27 12:27 11:27 

Front Street (Vill. Green) Arrive 10:29 12:29 11:29 

Front Street (Vill. Green) Depart 10:31 12:31 11:31 

Burnhopeside Avenue 10:34 12:34 11:34 

Deanery View 10:36 12:36 11:36 

Deneside 10:38 12:38 11:38 

Oakwood 10:42 12:42 11:42 

Valley Grove 10:45 12:45 11:45 

Lynwood House 10:48 12:48 11:48 

Front Street (Vill. Green) Arrive 10:50 12:50 11:50 

Front Street (Vill. Green) Depart 10:52 12:52 11:52 

Kitswell Road (Cemetery) Arrive 10:55 12:55 11:55 

Lanchester Village Link Bus Service 

 
Section of route where only regular 

bus stops are used. 

Section of route where the bus will 

stop where requested if safe to do so. 

 01207 230000 

V762 


